Last Name

Dietz

Gordon (Romito)
Weatherby

Gahr

Hogue

Hayes

Gross-Kralj

Nicholas

Singer

McGuire

Huston

Sipos

Bresnan

McCreary

Savannah

Eshelman

Chambers

Stephens

Delvaux

Barrett

Hudak

Benson

Myers

Shields

Curilovic

First Name
Mary Kay
Robin
Jonathan

Elizabeth

Melissa

Amy

Gretchen

Karen

Katherine

Tracy

Jodi

Teena

Lynn

Scott

Mary

Debra

Karen

Nicole

Linda
Jodi

Katherine

Donna

John

Stacey

Nichole

Classification
PSEA
PSEA
PSEA
PSEA

PSEA
PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA
PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

Certification
SpED; Equivalency
Hearing Impaired
SpED

Speech Language

Elementary; SpED;
Supervisor SpED

Hearing Impaired

Occupational
Therapist (License)

Speech Correction;
Equivalency

Speech and
Language

Elementary K-12;
SpED; Supervisor
SpED

Physical Therapist
(License)

Elementary K-6;
SpED

Occupational
Therapist (License)

Elementary K-6;
SpED

Occupational
Therapist (License)

Occupational
Therapist (License)

Elementary K-6;
Mid-Level Math 7-
9; SpED

Physical Therapist
(License)

Elementary K-6;
Mid-Level Math 7-
9; Reading
Specialist; Special
Education K-12

SpED

Speech and
Language

Sec School
Counselor Level I;
Elem School
Counselor; SpED
(Level 1)

Speech and
Language
Elementary K-6;
SpED

Elementary K-6;
SpED

HOUSSE HQT
Designations

General Science;
Social Studies;
English 7-12

Elementary K-6

Seniority Date
08/26/86
08/26/92
08/26/92
07/28/93

01/17/94
07/27/94

06/28/95

08/23/95

07/24/96

08/25/97

10/22/97

12/17/97

12/17/97

09/21/98

02/24/99

06/23/99

08/25/99

08/25/99

06/28/00
08/16/00

08/13/01

08/15/01

08/15/01

08/15/01

10/15/01



Mangold

McMichael

Mangino

Bowser

Brock

Emmett

Burdett
Woods

McCune

Massella

Staab

Irvine

Shewalter-Brown

Holzer

McGaffic

Savannah

Lagnese

Moser

Drumm

Feury

Chaffee

Thompson

Scarvel

April

Rachel

Juliann

Erin

Terry
Beth

Sarah
Brandy

Kathryn

Robert

Kriss

Kelly

Suzanne

Kenneth

Diane

Kelly

Michele

Erin

Bryda

Richard

Kelli

Mowana

Monica

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA
PSEA

PSEA
PSEA

PSEA
PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

psea

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

Elementary K-6;
SpED

Elementary K-6;
SpED N-12

Elementary School
Counselor (Level I);
Cooperative ED 7-
12 (Level I);
Elementary K-6

(Level 1); Secondary

School Counselor
SpED

Elementary K-6;
Early Childhood N-
3; SPED N-12

SpED

Elementary School
Counselor (Level I);
Secondary School
Counselor

Visually Impaired

Elementary K-6;
SpED N-12

Elementary K-6;
SpED; Social
Studies

Occupational
Therapist (License)

Occupational
Therapist (License)

Elementary K-6;
SpED N-12

Health/Physical Ed;
Safety Ed/Driver Ed

Biology; General
Science

Speech and
Language Impaired

Elementary K-6;
Program Specialist
ESL; Supervisor
SpED; SpED;
Principal K-12

Occupational
Therapist (License)

Home and School
Visitor
Occupational
Therapist (License)
Speech and
Language
Elementary K-6;
SpED

Speech and
Language

Elementary K-6

Elementary K-6

General Science;
Math 7-12; English
7-12

08/14/02

08/14/02

12/14/02
07/12/04

08/18/04
08/18/04

03/23/05
06/22/05

08/17/05

08/17/05

08/17/05

08/17/05

08/17/05

08/24/05

08/24/05

09/01/05

09/06/05

10/19/05

08/16/06

09/27/06

01/24/07

04/25/07

08/15/07



Fertig (1)

Vresko

Baker

Schomburg

Pavlina

Stiglitz

Lane

Corini (Patton)

Elkin

Burr

Hahn

Sheirer

Noel

Decker

Paglia

Eskay

Sloan

Weaver

Folsom

Guntrum

Reiber

Ralph

Sarah

Shannon

Matthew

Kristen

Jennifer

Jamie

Valerie

Meredith

Gretchen

Amy

Steven

Lia

Meghan

Kimberly

Chelsey

Jessica

Carly

Katelyn

Diane

Sarah

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

Elementary K-6;
Elementary and
Secondary School
Counselor; SpED

Speech and
Language

Occupational
Therapist (License)

Audiologist
(License)

Physical Therapist
(License)

Speech and
Language

Speech and
Language

Speech and
Language

Speech and
Language

Speech and
Language

Speech and
Language

Speech and
Language Impaired
K-12

01 Emergency
Permit
w/educational
obligation; Visually
Impaired PK-12

Speech and
Language Impaired
K-12

Music; Visually
Impaired

Speech and
Language Impaired
K-12

Visually Impaired
PK-12 (Credit for
Emergency permit
service)

Special Education
PK-8; Grades PK-4

Elementary K-6;
SpEd N-12; Early
Childhood N-3

Grades PK-4;
Special Education
PK-12; Elementary
K-6; Reading
Specialist PK-12
Speech and

Language Impaired
PK-12

08/15/07

09/04/07

09/24/08

12/16/09

12/16/09

08/11/10

01/26/11

08/17/11

08/17/11

06/27/12

06/27/12

09/17/12

03/01/13

07/15/13

11/20/13

07/13/15

08/10/15

03/23/16

08/10/16

08/10/16

10/04/16



Fitz

Whiting

Mellott---Lottery #1

Rhoades

Engstrom

Schulze

Dlugonski

Fuller

DeFazio

Baxter (Schwartz)

Terwilliger

Clark (Dilla)

McBride

Ansell ( Emhoff)

Kraf-Hockenberry
Lottery #2

Farkas Lottery #3
Mackrell (Hoehn)
Lottery #2

Huska Lottery #3

Marshall Lottery #4

Janice

Kelly

Hillary

Katie

Katie

Hayley

Kathy

Hayley

Megan

Leanne

Olivia

Lauren

Kathryn

Taylor

Amanda

Maria

Megan

Stephanie

Melanie

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

Elementary K-6;
Reading Specialist
PK-12; 04 Permit
Special Ed

Reading Specialist
PK-12; Special
Education N-12

Special Education
PK-8; Grades PK-4

Physical Therapist
(License)

Speech and
Language Impaired
PK-12

Elementary K-6;
Special Education
PK-12; Principal PK-
12; Supervisor
Special Education
PK-12

Special Education
PK-12; Elementary
K-6; Environmental
Education PK-12;
Reading Specialist
PK-12; Principal PK-
12

School Speech and
Language
Pathologist K-12

Special Education
PK-8; Grades PK-4

Speech & Language
Impaired PK-12

Grades PK-4;
Special Education
PK-8

School Speech and
Language
Pathologist K-12

School Speech and
Language
Pathologist K-12

Speech & Language
Impaired PK-12

Special Education
PK-12; Elementary
K-6

Early Childhood N-
3; Elementary K-6;
Reading Specialist
PK-12; Instructional
Coach PK-12

Speech & Language
Impaired PK-12

Speech & Language
Impaired PK-12

Speech & Language
Impaired PK-12

03/22/17

8/2/2017

9/18/2017

11/15/2017

12/20/2017

08/08/18

8/8/2018

8/8/2018

9/17/2018

12/4/2018

12/10/2018

12/19/2018

4/24/2019

8/7/2019

10/23/2019

10/23/2019

12/18/2019

12/18/2019

12/18/2019



Chwatek

Misavage Lottery 2
Bonitsky (McGraw)

Lottery #1

Lewis (Corcoran)
Lottery #2

Mackey
Strausbaugh
Gagliano
Chrostowski
Hathaway

Harris

McCance

Wisman
Watson (Gore)

Tabak

Aschley

Madison

Darien

Jordyn

Sarah

Erika

Jordan
Darin
Carly
Amy

Micaela

Halee

Lee Ann
Abigail

Monique

Rachel

Conglose, Lotter Brandi

Riffe, Lottery #2

Kailey

Paoletta, Lottery Alison

Garvin, Lottery # Becca

Slater, Lottery #2 Sarah

Zorrilla

Abigail

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

Occupational
Therapist (License)

Elementary K-6;
Special Education
N-12

School Speech and
Language
Pathologist K-12

Speech & Language
Impaired PK-12

Special Education
PK-8; Grades PK-4;
Reading Specialist
PK-12; Instructional
Coach
(endorsement) PK-
12

School Speech and
Language
Pathologist K-12

Mathematics 7-12

Visually Impaired
PK-12

Occupational
Therapist (License)

School Speech and
Language
Pathologist K-12

Mathematics 7-12

Elementary &
Secondary School
Counselor PK-12

Occupational
Therapist (License)

Audiologist
(License)

Special Education
PK-8; Grades PK-4
(Behavior Coach)

Elementary K-6;
Mid-Level English
6-9; Special
Education PK-12
(Behavior Coach)

Special Education
PK-8; grades PK-4

Special Education
PK-12; Elementary
K-6; Autisim
Endorsement

Speech & Language
Impaired PK-12

Speech & Language
Impaired PK-12

Occupational
Therapist (License)

12/18/2019

2/26/2020

08/17/2020

8/17/2020

12/16/2020

1/27/2021

4/28/2021

4/28/2021

4/28/2021

8/10/2021

09/15/2021

10/5/2021

10/20/2021

11/17/2021

11/22/2021

12/15/2021

12/15/2021

12/15/2021

12/15/2021

12/15/2021

1/4/2022



Schomburg

Guthrie

Graham

Miller

Catale (Bleggi)

Kruger

Nason

Hoban
Smith

Winans

DeHart

Rebecca

Jennifer

Jacob

Amy

Caitlyn

Hannah

Tabbitha

Amanda
Shannon

Leah

Katherine

Deaven Lottery # Allayna

Vissari Lottery #Z Haley

Dietz

Lauren

Edwards Lottery Stacy

Hites Lottery #2 Chandler

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA
PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

Audiologist
(License)

Social Worker
License

Health and Physical
Education PK-12;
Special Education
PK-12; Autism
Endorsement PK-12
Speech Language
Impaired

Elementary K-6;
Mid-Level English
6-9; Special
Education PK-12
(Behavior Coach)

School Speech and
Language
Pathologist K-12

Occupational
Therapist
(License)

Elementary K-6;
Reading
Specialist PK-
12; Special
Education PK-
12

English 7-12

Elementary K-6;
Special
Education PK-
12; Reading
Specialist PK-
12

Visually
Impaired PK-12

Grades PK-4;
Special
Education PK-
12; Elementary
K-6; Reading
Specialist PK-
12

Grades PK-4
and Special
Education PK-8
Physical
Therapist
(License)
Speech &
Language
Impaired PK-12
Speech &
Language
Impaired PK-12

5/25/2022

6/22/2022

6/22/2022

6/22/2022

8/10/2022

8/10/2022

9/28/2022

9/28/2022
10/26/2022

11/16/2022

2/8/2023

2/15/2023

2/15/2023

3/22/2023

4/26/2023

4/26/2023



Himes

Jordan

Schneider

Tonty

Sloan

Deer

Joseph

Wentling

Rothwell

Schultz

Whysong

Makayla

Katie

Brittany

Sarah

Madison

Brittany

Sarah

Jamin

Kaitlyn

Madison

Alisa

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

PSEA

OT license, but
has Grades PK-
4 and Grades 5-
6

Early Childhood
N-3; Elementary
K-6; Mid-Level
English 6-9;
Mid-Level Math
6-9, Special
Education PK-
12

Elementary and
Secondary
School
Counselor, PK-
12

School
Psychologist,
PK-12

Hearing
Impaired PK-12;
Grades PK-4

School Speech
& Language
Pathologist PK-
12

Social Worker,
Llcense

School Speech
& Language
Pathologist PK-
12

Special
Education PK-8;
Grades PK-4

School Speech
& Language
Pathologist PK-
12

Hearing
Impaired PK-12;
Grades PK-4

05/24/2023

5-24-2023

5/24/2023

5/24/2023

06/28/2023

06/28/2023

06/28/2023

08/07/2023

08/07/2023

08/09/2023

08/28/2023



