Last Name	First Name	Classification	Certification	HOUSSE HQT Designations	Seniority Date	
Dietz	Mary Kay	PSEA	SpED; Equivalency		08/26/86	
Gordon (Romito)	Robin	PSEA	Hearing Impaired		08/26/92	
Weatherby	Jonathan	PSEA	SpED		08/26/92	
Gahr	Elizabeth	PSEA	Speech Language		07/28/93	
Hogue	Melissa	PSEA	Elementary; SpED; Supervisor SpED		01/17/94	
Hayes	Amy	PSEA	Hearing Impaired		07/27/94	
Gross-Kralj	Gretchen	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)		06/28/95	
Nicholas	Karen	PSEA	Speech Correction; Equivalency		08/23/95	
Singer	Katherine	PSEA	Speech and Language		07/24/96	
McGuire	Tracy	PSEA	Elementary K-12; SpED; Supervisor SpED		08/25/97	
Huston	Jodi	PSEA	Physical Therapist (License)		10/22/97	
Sipos	Teena	PSEA	Elementary K-6; SpED		12/17/97	
Bresnan	Lynn	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)		12/17/97	
McCreary	Scott	PSEA	Elementary K-6; SpED		09/21/98	
Savannah	Mary	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)		02/24/99	
Eshelman	Debra	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)		06/23/99	
Chambers	Karen	PSEA	Elementary K-6; Mid-Level Math 7- 9; SpED	General Science; Social Studies; English 7-12	08/25/99	
Stephens	Nicole	PSEA	Physical Therapist (License)		08/25/99	
Delvaux	Linda	PSEA	Elementary K-6; Mid-Level Math 7- 9; Reading Specialist; Special Education K-12		06/28/00	
Barrett	Jodi	PSEA	SpED	Elementary K-6	08/16/00	
Hudak	Katherine	PSEA	Speech and Language		08/13/01	
Benson	Donna	PSEA	Sec School Counselor Level I; Elem School Counselor; SpED (Level I)		08/15/01	
Myers	John	PSEA	Speech and Language		08/15/01	
Shields	Stacey	PSEA	Elementary K-6; SpED		08/15/01	
Curilovic	Nichole	PSEA	Elementary K-6; SpED		10/15/01	

Mangold	April	PSEA	Elementary K-6; SpED		08/14/02	
McMichael	Rachel	PSEA	Elementary K-6; SpED N-12		08/14/02	
Mangino	Juliann	PSEA	Elementary School Counselor (Level I); Cooperative ED 7- 12 (Level I); Elementary K-6 (Level I); Secondary School Counselor		12/14/02	
Bowser	Erin	PSEA	SpED	Elementary K-6	07/12/04	
Brock	Terry	PSEA	Elementary K-6; Early Childhood N- 3; SpED N-12		08/18/04	
Emmett	Beth	PSEA	SpED N-12	Elementary K-6	08/18/04	
Burdett	Sarah	PSEA	Elementary School Counselor (Level I); Secondary School Counselor	Elementary N 0	03/23/05	
Woods	Brandy	PSEA	Visually Impaired		06/22/05	
McCune	Kathryn	PSEA	Elementary K-6; SpED N-12		08/17/05	
Massella	Robert	PSEA	Elementary K-6; SpED; Social Studies	General Science; Math 7-12; English 7-12	08/17/05	
Staab	Kriss	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)		08/17/05	
Irvine	Kelly	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)		08/17/05	
Shewalter-Brown	Suzanne	PSEA	Elementary K-6; SpED N-12		08/17/05	
Holzer	Kenneth	PSEA	Health/Physical Ed; Safety Ed/Driver Ed		08/24/05	
McGaffic	Diane	psea	Biology; General Science		08/24/05	
Savannah	Kelly	PSEA	Speech and Language Impaired		09/01/05	
Lagnese	Michele	PSEA	Elementary K-6; Program Specialist ESL; Supervisor SpED; SpED; Principal K-12		09/06/05	
Moser	Erin	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)		10/19/05	
Drumm	Bryda	PSEA	Home and School Visitor		08/16/06	
Feury	Richard	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)		09/27/06	
Chaffee	Kelli	PSEA	Speech and Language		01/24/07	
Thompson	Mowana	PSEA	Elementary K-6; SpED		04/25/07	
Scarvel	Monica	PSEA	Speech and Language		08/15/07	

Fertig (1)	Ralph	PSEA	Elementary K-6; Elementary and Secondary School Counselor; SpED	08/15/07
Vresko	Sarah	PSEA	Speech and Language	09/04/07
Baker	Shannon	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)	09/24/08
Schomburg	Matthew	PSEA	Audiologist (License)	12/16/09
Pavlina	Kristen	PSEA	Physical Therapist (License)	12/16/09
Stiglitz	Jennifer	PSEA	Speech and Language	08/11/10
Lane	Jamie	PSEA	Speech and Language	01/26/11
Corini (Patton)	Valerie	PSEA	Speech and Language	08/17/11
Elkin	Meredith	PSEA	Speech and Language	08/17/11
Burr	Gretchen	PSEA	Speech and Language	06/27/12
Hahn	Amy	PSEA	Speech and Language	06/27/12
Sheirer	Steven	PSEA	Speech and Language Impaired K-12	09/17/12
Noel	Lia	PSEA	01 Emergency Permit w/educational obligation; Visually Impaired PK-12	03/01/13
Decker	Meghan	PSEA	Speech and Language Impaired K-12	07/15/13
Paglia	Kimberly	PSEA	Music; Visually Impaired	11/20/13
Eskay	Chelsey	PSEA	Speech and Language Impaired K-12	07/13/15
	,		Visually Impaired PK-12 (Credit for Emergency permit	
Sloan	Jessica	PSEA	service) Special Education	08/10/15
Weaver	Carly	PSEA	PK-8; Grades PK-4 Elementary K-6;	03/23/16
Folsom	Katelyn	PSEA	SpEd N-12; Early Childhood N-3	08/10/16
			Grades PK-4; Special Education PK-12; Elementary K-6; Reading	00/10/10
Guntrum	Diane	PSEA PSEA	Specialist PK-12 Speech and Language Impaired PK-12	08/10/16 10/04/16

Fitz	Janice	PSEA	Elementary K-6; Reading Specialist PK-12; 04 Permit Special Ed	03/22/17
Whiting	Kelly	PSEA	Reading Specialist PK-12; Special Education N-12	8/2/2017
MellottLottery #1	Hillary	PSEA	Special Education PK-8; Grades PK-4	9/18/2017
Rhoades	Katie	PSEA	Physical Therapist (License)	11/15/2017
Engstrom	Katie	PSEA	Speech and Language Impaired PK-12	12/20/2017
Schulze	Hayley	PSEA	Elementary K-6; Special Education PK-12; Principal PK- 12; Supervisor Special Education PK-12	08/08/18
Dlugonski	Kathy	PSEA	Special Education PK-12; Elementary K-6; Environmental Education PK-12; Reading Specialist PK-12; Principal PK- 12	8/8/2018
Fuller	Hayley	PSEA	School Speech and Language Pathologist K-12	8/8/2018
DeFazio	Megan	PSEA	Special Education PK-8; Grades PK-4	9/17/2018
Baxter (Schwartz)	Leanne	PSEA	Speech & Language Impaired PK-12	12/4/2018
Terwilliger	Olivia	PSEA	Grades PK-4; Special Education PK-8	12/10/2018
Clark (Dilla)	Lauren	PSEA	School Speech and Language Pathologist K-12	12/19/2018
McBride	Kathryn	PSEA	School Speech and Language Pathologist K-12	4/24/2019
Ansell (Emhoff)	Taylor	PSEA	Speech & Language Impaired PK-12	8/7/2019
Kraf-Hockenberry Lottery #2	Amanda	PSEA	Special Education PK-12; Elementary K-6	10/23/2019
Farkas Lottery #3	Maria	PSEA	Early Childhood N- 3; Elementary K-6; Reading Specialist PK-12; Instructional Coach PK-12	10/23/2019
Mackrell (Hoehn) Lottery #2	Megan	PSEA	Speech & Language Impaired PK-12	12/18/2019
Huska Lottery #3	Stephanie	PSEA	Speech & Language Impaired PK-12	12/18/2019
Marshall Lottery #4	Melanie	PSEA	Speech & Language Impaired PK-12	12/18/2019

Chwatek	Madison	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)	12/18/2019
Nai	Davier	DCFA	Elementary K-6; Special Education	2/25/2020
Misavage Lottery 2	Darien	PSEA	N-12 School Speech and	2/26/2020
Bonitsky (McGraw) Lottery #1	Jordyn	PSEA	Language Pathologist K-12	08/17/2020
Lewis (Corcoran) Lottery #2	Sarah	PSEA	Speech & Language Impaired PK-12	8/17/2020
Mackey	Erika	PSEA	Special Education PK-8; Grades PK-4; Reading Specialist PK-12; Instructional Coach (endorsement) PK- 12	12/16/2020
			School Speech and Language	
Strausbaugh	Jordan	PSEA	Pathologist K-12	1/27/2021
Gagliano	Darin	PSEA	Mathematics 7-12	4/28/2021
Chrostowski	Carly	PSEA	Visually Impaired PK-12	4/28/2021
Hathaway	Amy	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)	4/28/2021
Harris	Micaela	PSEA	School Speech and Language Pathologist K-12	8/10/2021
McCance	Halee	PSEA	Mathematics 7-12	09/15/2021
Wisman	Lee Ann	PSEA	Elementary & Secondary School Counselor PK-12	10/5/2021
Watson (Gore)	Abigail	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)	10/20/2021
Tabak	Monique	PSEA	Audiologist (License)	11/17/2021
Aschley	Rachel	PSEA	Special Education PK-8; Grades PK-4 (Behavior Coach)	11/22/2021
Conglose, Lottery	Brandi	PSEA	Elementary K-6; Mid-Level English 6-9; Special Education PK-12 (Behavior Coach)	12/15/2021
Riffe, Lottery #2	Kailey	PSEA	Special Education PK-8; grades PK-4	12/15/2021
Paoletta, <mark>Lottery</mark>	Alison	PSEA	Special Education PK-12; Elementary K-6; Autisim Endorsement	12/15/2021
Garvin, Lottery #	Becca	PSEA	Speech & Language Impaired PK-12	12/15/2021
Slater, Lottery #2	Sarah	PSEA	Speech & Language Impaired PK-12	12/15/2021
Zorrilla	Abigail	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)	1/4/2022

Schomburg	Rebecca	PSEA	Audiologist (License)	5/25/2022
Guthrie	Jennifer	PSEA	Social Worker License	6/22/2022
Graham	Jacob	PSEA	Health and Physical Education PK-12; Special Education PK-12; Autism Endorsement PK-12	6/22/2022
			Speech Language	0/22/2022
Miller	Amy	PSEA	Impaired Elementary K-6; Mid-Level English	6/22/2022
Catale (Bleggi)	Caitlyn	PSEA	6-9; Special Education PK-12 (Behavior Coach)	8/10/2022
Kruger	Hannah	PSEA	School Speech and Language Pathologist K-12	8/10/2022
Nason	Tabbitha	PSEA	Occupational Therapist (License)	9/28/2022
Hoban	Amanda	PSEA	Elementary K-6; Reading Specialist PK- 12; Special Education PK- 12	9/28/2022
Smith	Shannon	PSEA	English 7-12	10/26/2022
Winans	Leah	PSEA	Elementary K-6; Special Education PK- 12; Reading Specialist PK- 12	11/16/2022
DeHart	Katherine	PSEA	Visually Impaired PK-12	2/8/2023
Deaven Lottery	# Allayna	PSEA	Grades PK-4; Special Education PK- 12; Elementary K-6; Reading Specialist PK- 12	2/15/2023
Vissari Lottery #		PSEA	Grades PK-4 and Special Education PK-8	2/15/2023
Dietz	Lauren	PSEA	Physical Therapist (License)	3/22/2023
Edwards Lottery	Stacy	PSEA	Speech & Language Impaired PK-12	4/26/2023
Hites Lottery #2	Chandler	PSEA	Speech & Language Impaired PK-12	4/26/2023

Himes	Makayla	PSEA	OT license, but has Grades PK- 4 and Grades 5- 6	05/24/2023
Jordan	Katie	PSEA	Early Childhood N-3; Elementary K-6; Mid-Level English 6-9; Mid-Level Math 6-9, Special Education PK- 12	5-24-2023
Schneider	Brittany	PSEA	Elementary and Secondary School Counselor, PK- 12	5/24/2023
Tonty	Sarah	PSEA	School Psychologist, PK-12	5/24/2023
Sloan	Madison	PSEA	Hearing Impaired PK-12; Grades PK-4	06/28/2023
Deer	Brittany	PSEA	School Speech & Language Pathologist PK- 12	06/28/2023
Joseph	Sarah	PSEA	Social Worker, LIcense	06/28/2023
Wentling	Jamin	PSEA	School Speech & Language Pathologist PK- 12	08/07/2023
Rothwell	Kaitlyn	PSEA	Special Education PK-8; Grades PK-4	08/07/2023
Schultz	Madison	PSEA	School Speech & Language Pathologist PK- 12	08/09/2023
Whysong	Alisa	PSEA	Hearing Impaired PK-12; Grades PK-4	08/28/2023